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4 (2015 5 13 ) 30,380 30,406 1.1727 1.1737
5 (2015 11 13 ) 29,545 29,573 1.0794 1.0804
6 (2016 5 13 ) 28,602 28,629 1.0549 1.0559
7 (2016 11 14 ) 27,071 27,096 1.0792 1.0802
8 (2017 5 15 ) 25,309 25,331 1.1313 1.1323
9 (2017 11 13 ) 23,326 23,347 1.1093 1.1103
10 (2018 5 14 ) 21,532 21,552 1.0978 1.0988
11 (2018 11 13 ) 17,080 17,080 0.9936 0.9936
12 (2019 5 13 ) 14,968 14,983 1.0095 1.0105
13 (2019 11 13 ) 13,364 13,376 1.0486 1.0496
14 (2020 5 13 ) 11,463 11,474 1.0415 1.0425
15 (2020 11 13 ) 10,973 10,982 1.1572 1.1582
16 (2021 5 13 ) 10,351 10,360 1.2076 1.2086
17 (2021 11 15 ) 9,859 9,867 1.2131 1.2141
18 (2022 5 13 ) 8,178 8,186 1.0701 1.0711
19 (2022 11 14 ) 7,460 7,468 1.0106 1.0116
20 (2023 5 15 ) 7,397 7,404 1.0480 1.0490
21 (2023 11 13 ) 6,135 6,135 0.9958 0.9958
22 (2024 5 13 ) 5,824 5,830 1.0714 1.0724
23 (2024 11 13 ) 5,048 5,053 1.0715 1.0725
2023 11 6,083 — 1.0091 —

12 6,087, — 1.0393 —

2024 1 6,049 — 1.0467, —

2 5,966 — 1.0521] —

3 5,969 — 1.0804 —

4 5,840 — 1.0724 |

5 5,687 — 1.0704 —

6 5,643 — 1.0855 —

7 5,324 — 1.0680 —

8 5,246 — 1.0703 —

9 5,167 — 1.0673 —

10 5,037 — 1.0637 —

1 4,931 — 1.0651 —

2024 11 1
1 )

4 (2015 5 13 ) 14,403 14,415 1.2171] 1.2181]
5 (2015 11 13 ) 13,801 13,813 1.1058 1.1068
6 (2016 5 13 ) 12,996 13,009 1.0192 1.0202
7 (2016 11 14 ) 12,214 12,214 0.9639 0.9639
8 (2017 5 15 ) 13,044 13,056 1.0886 1.0896
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9 (2017 11 13 ) 12,648 12,659 1.1396 1.1406
10 (2018 5 14 ) 11,563 11,573 1.1091] 1.1101]
11 (2018 11 13 ) 9,406 9,415 0.9959 0.9969
12 (2019 5 13 ) 8,328 8,328 0.9660) 0.9660)
13 (2019 11 13 ) 7,517 7,517 0.9821 0.9821
14 (2020 5 13 ) 6,269 6,269 0.9454 0.9454
15 (2020 11 13 ) 6,474 6,480 1.1178 1.1188
16 (2021 5 13 ) 5,889 5,894 1.2348 1.2358
17 (2021 11 15 ) 5,521 5,526 1.2319 1.2329
18 (2022 5 13 ) 4,927 4,931 1.1354 1.1364
19 (2022 11 14 ) 4,832 4,837 1.1489 1.1499
20 (2023 5 15 ) 4,895 4,899 1.2091 1.2101]
21 (2023 11 13 ) 4,900 4,903 1.2885 1.2895
22 (2024 5 13 ) 5,116 5,119 1.4575 1.4585,
23 (2024 11 13 ) 4,842 4,845 1.4611 1.4621
2023 11 4,882 — 1.3138 —
12 4,841 — 1.3203 —
2024 1 4,874 — 1.3487 —
2 4,987 — 1.3921] —]
3 5,130 — 1.4400 —]
4 5,173 — 1.4701 ]
5 5,193 — 1.4937 —]
6 5,245 — 1.5290) —
7 4,989 — 1.4674 —
8 4,798 — 1.4229 —
9 4,793 — 1.4297, —
10 4,856 — 1.4652 —
11 4,674 — 1.4183 —
1

4 2014 11 14 2015 5 13 0.0010

5 2015 5 14 2015 11 13 0.0010

6 2015 11 14 2016 5 13 0.0010

7 2016 5 14 2016 11 14 0.0010

8 2016 11 15 2017 5 15 0.0010

9 2017 5 16 2017 11 13 0.0010

10 2017 11 14 2018 5 14 0.0010

11 2018 5 15 2018 11 13 0.0000

12 2018 11 14 2019 5 13 0.0010

13 2019 5 14 2019 11 13 0.0010

16/85



EDINETOOOO

00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
OoooodooodooddoononoOonod

14 2019 11 14 2020 5 13 0.0010
15 2020 5 14 2020 11 13 0.0010
16 2020 11 14 2021 5 13 0.0010
17 2021 5 14 2021 11 15 0.0010
18 2021 11 16 2022 5 13 0.0010
19 2022 5 14 2022 11 14 0.0010
20 2022 11 15 2023 5 15 0.0010
21 2023 5 16 2023 11 13 0.0000
22 2023 11 14 2024 5 13 0.0010
23 2024 5 14 2024 11 13 0.0010
1
4 2014 11 14 2015 5 13 0.0010
5 2015 5 14 2015 11 13 0.0010
6 2015 11 14 2016 5 13 0.0010
7 2016 5 14 2016 11 14 0.0000
8 2016 11 15 2017 5 15 0.0010
9 2017 5 16 2017 11 13 0.0010
10 2017 11 14 2018 5 14 0.0010
11 2018 5 15 2018 11 13 0.0010
12 2018 11 14 2019 5 13 0.0000
13 2019 5 14 2019 11 13 0.0000
14 2019 11 14 2020 5 13 0.0000
15 2020 5 14 2020 11 13 0.0010
16 2020 11 14 2021 5 13 0.0010
17 2021 5 14 2021 11 15 0.0010
18 2021 11 16 2022 5 13 0.0010
19 2022 5 14 2022 11 14 0.0010
20 2022 11 15 2023 5 15 0.0010
21 2023 5 16 2023 11 13 0.0010
22 2023 11 14 2024 5 13 0.0010
23 2024 5 14 2024 11 13 0.0010
4 2014 11 14 2015 5 13 11.7
5 2015 5 14 2015 11 13 7.9
6 2015 11 14 2016 5 13 2.2
7 2016 5 14 2016 11 14 2.4
8 2016 11 15 2017 5 15 4.9
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9 2017 5 16 2017 11 13 1.9
10 2017 11 14 2018 5 14 0.9
11 2018 5 15 2018 11 13 9.5
12 2018 11 14 2019 5 13 1.
13 2019 5 14 2019 11 13 4.0
14 2019 11 14 2020 5 13 0.6
15 2020 5 14 2020 11 13 11.2
16 2020 11 14 2021 5 13 4.4
17 2021 5 14 2021 11 15 0.5
18 2021 11 16 2022 5 13 11.7
19 2022 5 14 2022 11 14 5.5
20 2022 11 15 2023 5 15 3.8
21 2023 5 16 2023 11 13 5.0
22 2023 11 14 2024 5 13 7.7
23 2024 5 14 2024 11 13 0.1

100
2

4 2014 11 14 2015 5 13 5.1

5 2015 5 14 2015 11 13 9.1

6 2015 11 14 2016 5 13 7.7

7 2016 5 14 2016 11 14 5.4

8 2016 11 15 2017 5 15 13.0

9 2017 5 16 2017 11 13 4.8
10 2017 11 14 2018 5 14 2.6
11 2018 5 15 2018 11 13 10.1
12 2018 11 14 2019 5 13 3.0
13 2019 5 14 2019 11 13 1.7
14 2019 11 14 2020 5 13 3.7
15 2020 5 14 2020 11 13 18.3
16 2020 11 14 2021 5 13 10.6
17 2021 5 14 2021 11 15 0.2
18 2021 11 16 2022 5 13 7.8
19 2022 5 14 2022 11 14 1.3
20 2022 11 15 2023 5 15 5.3
21 2023 5 16 2023 11 13 6.6
22 2023 11 14 2024 5 13 13.2
23 2024 5 14 2024 11 13 0.3

100
2
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4 2014 11 14 2015 5 13 4,169,367,925 4,817,506,376 25,907,135,206
5 2015 5 14 2015 11 13 4,007,690,019 2,542,916,669 27,371,908,556
6 2015 11 14 2016 S5 13 2,579,827,525 2,837,458,162 27,114,277,919
7 2016 5 14 2016 11 14 2,312,904,297| 4,343,047,911 25,084,134,305
8 2016 11 15 2017 5 15 1,609,010,413 4,321,661,334 22,371,483,384
9 2017 5 16 2017 11 13 1,239,789,643 2,583,193,629 21,028,079,398
10 2017 11 14 2018 5 14 937,552,049  2,351,043,584 19,614,587,863
11 2018 5 15 2018 11 13 789,997,201  3,214,315,422 17,190,269,642
12 2018 11 14 2019 5 13 494,658,017 2,857,830,432 14,827,097,227
13 2019 5 14 2019 11 13 407,082,109 2,489,761,959 12,744,417,377
14 2019 11 14 2020 5 13 234,425,863 1,971,532,948 11,007,310,292
15 2020 5 14 2020 11 13 230,127,116/ 1,755,052,441 9,482,384 ,967
16 2020 11 14 2021 5 13 168,402,535 1,078,686,984 8,572,100,518
17 2021 5 14 2021 11 15 163,550,304 607,988,264 8,127,662,558
18 2021 11 16 2022 5 13 130,392,251 614,659,486 7,643,395,323
19 2022 5 14 2022 11 14 128,407,582 389,520,879 7,382,282,026
20 2022 11 15 2023 5 15 110,277,380 433,855,866 7,058,703,540
21 2023 5 16 2023 11 13 97,577,888 995,063,130 6,161,218,298
22 2023 11 14 2024 5 13 47,942,994 772,757,170 5,436,404,122
23 2024 5 14 2024 11 13 33,466,491 758,380,935 4,711,489,678
4 2014 11 14 2015 5 13 2,541,062,236] 1,864,940,008 11,834,688,545
5 2015 5 14 2015 11 13 2,216,878,545 1,570,820,648 12,480,746,442
6 2015 11 14 2016 5 13 1,508,543,015 1,237,738,272 12,751,551,185
7 2016 5 14 2016 11 14 1,276,753,328( 1,356,327,738 12,671,976,775
8 2016 11 15 2017 5 15 975,678,122 1,664,782,281 11,982,872,616
9 2017 5 16 2017 11 13 757,133,074 1,640,609,562 11,099,396,128
10 2017 11 14 2018 5 14 630,841,627 1,304,307,747 10,425,930,008
11 2018 5 15 2018 11 13 521,400,357 1,502,595,007 9,444,735,358
12 2018 11 14 2019 5 13 353,886,007 1,176,946,766 8,621,674,599
13 2019 5 14 2019 11 13 301,988,972 1,268,895,570 7,654,768,001
14 2019 11 14 2020 5 13 164,759,533 1,188,228,296 6,631,299,238
15 2020 5 14 2020 11 13 163,118,115 1,002,246,134 5,792,171,219
16 2020 11 14 2021 5 13 107,975,795 1,130,668,685 4,769,478,329
17 2021 5 14 2021 11 15 92,388,519 379,811,427, 4,482,055,421
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18 2021 11 16 2022 5 13 90,373,746 232,401,842 4,340,027,325
19 2022 5 14 2022 11 14 87,828,448 221,248,033 4,206,607,740
20 2022 11 15 2023 5 15 72,419,229 230,390,509 4,048,636,460
21 2023 5 16 2023 11 13 118,750,782 364,456,835 3,802,930,407
22 2023 11 14 2024 5 13 50,860,075 343,710,832 3,510,079, 650,
23 2024 5 14 2024 11 13 40,679,677 236,738,642 3,314,020, 685
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